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GRADUATE



Z.oe Bellis

zoembellis[at]gmail[dot]com

Languages: English

Production 2017

ROLES/POSITIONS IN STUDIO 58 PRODUCTIONS

Year
2017
2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

Title
Stage Manager
Assistant to the Director

Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Dresser

Lighting Crew

Props Crew

Play

Risky Nights - 2BR02B
The Refugee Hotel
42nd Street

Troilus and Cressida

Angels in America, PART ONE:

Millennium Approaches
The Crowd

FourPlay - New Work
by Excited Writers

Author
Kurt Vonnegut
Carmen Aguirre

Stewart/Bramble/Warren

William Shakespeare

Tony Kushner

George F. Walker

Various

Director/Designer
Alan Brodie
Carmen Aguirre

Barbara Tomasic/
Julie Tomaino/Chris King

Kevin Bennett

Rachel Peake/Amy McDougall

Patrick McDonald/Gerald King

Jennifer Stewart

TRAINING AT STUDIO 58 — under the direction of Kathryn Shaw

Design Principals, Set Design and Model Building: Pam Johnson and Yvan Morissette; Costume Design: Mara Gottler; Stage Management:
Susan Miyagishima; Communications and Marketing: Sherri Sadler; Prop Design and Building: Valerie Moffat; Scenic Painting: Kristine
Kavalec; Video Design: Michael Sider and Candelario Andrade; Sound Design: Malcolm Dow; Vectorworks and Lighting Design: Adrian
Muir; Playwriting: Aaron Bushkowsky; Solo Show: David Bloom, Alison Kelly; Physical Theatre: Wendy Gorling, Alison Kelly; Movement:
Catherine Lee, Brad Gibson; Voice: Dale Genge; Choir: Brian Tate; Acting and Directing: Kathryn Shaw, David Hudgins, Wendy Gorling,
Alison Kelly

OTHER PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE

Year

2017

2014

2013

2013

2010

Title

Production Assistant

Apprentice Stage Manager

Production Assistant

Production Assistant

Production Manager

Play

Snow White and the
Seven Dwarves

James and the Giant Peach

Floyd Collins

Rodgers and Hammerstein:
Out of a Dream

Various

Author
Mark Chavez

Timothy Allen McDonald/ Benj
Pasek and Justin Paul

Adam Guettel and Tina Landau

Rodgers and Hammerstein

Various

Director/Designer

Anita Rochon

Carole Higgins

Peter Jorgensen

Peter Jorgensen

Sandra Ferens

RELATED SKILLS AND/OR INTERESTS

Proficient in Microsoft systems, Q lab, Audacity, Theatre Manager. Basic machine and hand sewing, basic tailoring, wig care. Basic carpentry

and upholstery. First Aid. Reads music. Extensive childcare experience. Has Class 5 drivers license and access to a vehicle. Organized with

strong time management skills.
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