

Zoe Bellis

Production 2017



Zoe Bellis zoembellis[at]gmail[dot]com Languages: English

Production 2017

ROLES/POSITIONS IN STUDIO 58 PRODUCTIONS

Year	Title	Play	Author	Director/Designer
2017	Stage Manager	Risky Nights - 2BR02B	Kurt Vonnegut	Alan Brodie
2017	Assistant to the Director	The Refugee Hotel	Carmen Aguirre	Carmen Aguirre
2017	Stage Manager	42nd Street	Stewart/Bramble/Warren	Barbara Tomasic/ Julie Tomaino/Chris King
2016	Assistant Stage Manager	Troilus and Cressida	William Shakespeare	Kevin Bennett
2016	Dresser	Angels in America, PART ONE: Millennium Approaches	Tony Kushner	Rachel Peake/Amy McDougall
2016	Lighting Crew	The Crowd	George F. Walker	Patrick McDonald/Gerald King
2016	Props Crew	FourPlay - New Work by Excited Writers	Various	Jennifer Stewart

TRAINING AT STUDIO 58 - under the direction of Kathryn Shaw

Design Principals, Set Design and Model Building: Pam Johnson and Yvan Morissette; Costume Design: Mara Gottler; Stage Management: Susan Miyagishima; Communications and Marketing: Sherri Sadler; Prop Design and Building: Valerie Moffat; Scenic Painting: Kristine Kavalec; Video Design: Michael Sider and Candelario Andrade; Sound Design: Malcolm Dow; Vectorworks and Lighting Design: Adrian Muir; Playwriting: Aaron Bushkowsky; Solo Show: David Bloom, Alison Kelly; Physical Theatre: Wendy Gorling, Alison Kelly; Movement: Catherine Lee, Brad Gibson; Voice: Dale Genge; Choir: Brian Tate; Acting and Directing: Kathryn Shaw, David Hudgins, Wendy Gorling, Alison Kelly

Year	Title	Play	Author	Director/Designer
2017	Production Assistant	Snow White and the Seven Dwarves	Mark Chavez	Anita Rochon
2014	Apprentice Stage Manager	James and the Giant Peach	Timothy Allen McDonald/ Benj Pasek and Justin Paul	Carole Higgins
2013	Production Assistant	Floyd Collins	Adam Guettel and Tina Landau	Peter Jorgensen
2013	Production Assistant	Rodgers and Hammerstein: Out of a Dream	Rodgers and Hammerstein	Peter Jorgensen
2010	Production Manager	Various	Various	Sandra Ferens

RELATED SKILLS AND/OR INTERESTS

Proficient in Microsoft systems, Q lab, Audacity, Theatre Manager. Basic machine and hand sewing, basic tailoring, wig care. Basic carpentry and upholstery. First Aid. Reads music. Extensive childcare experience. Has Class 5 drivers license and access to a vehicle. Organized with strong time management skills.